





STATE OF IDAHO Office of the secretary of state, Lawerence Denney FOREIGN REGISTRATION STATEMENT (LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY)

Idaho Secretary of State PO Box 83720 Boise, ID 83720-0080 (208) 334-2301 Filing Fee: \$100.00 For Office Use Only



File #: 0004833228

Date Filed: 7/27/2022 5:02:22 PM

	reign Registration Statement (Limited Liability Company) Select one: Standard, Expedited or Same Day Service descriptions below)	(see Expedite	ed (+\$40; filing fee \$140)	
	1. The name this limited liability company will use in Idaho is:			
-	Type of Limited Liability Company	-	Limited Liability Company	
	Entity name	Sugarho	use Properties, LLC	
	Sugarhouse Properties, LLC			
	Home Jurisdiction The jurisdiction of formation is:	OREGO	Ν	
3.	3. The street address of its domestic principal office (if required by the laws of the jurisdiction of formation) is:			
Street Address			3211 ROSEMARY AVE ROSEBURG, OR 97471	
		RUSEB	URG, OR 97471	
4. The mailing address of its domestic principal office (if required by the laws of the jurisdiction of formation) is:				
Mailing Address			3211 ROSEMARY AVE ROSEBURG, OR 97471	
		TOOLD.		
	The complete street address of the principal office is:		STOCKBORT N/F	
	Principal Office Address		STOCKPORT AVE AN, ID 83642	
6. The mailing address of the principal office is:				
	Mailing Address of the principal office is.	5695 S (STOCKPORT AVE	
'			AN, ID 83642-7599	
7.	7. Registered Agent Name and Address			
	Registered Agent Registered Agent			
	KRISTOFFER SPERRY LAW, PLLC			
	Physical Address: 1960 S MERIDIAN RD			
	MERIDIAN, ID 83642			
	1960 S MERIDIAN RD MERIDIAN, ID 83642-9027			
	I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity.			
8. 	Governors		1	
	Name	Title	Address	
	Joseph Buckland Beckenhauer	Manager	5695 S STOCKPORT AVE	
			MERIDIAN, ID 83642-7599	
Si	Signature of individual authorized by the entity to sign:			
K	ristoffer R. Sperry		07/27/2022	
Sign Here Date				
1				



Job Title: Attorney



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE Corporation Division

Certificate of Existence 809H806A1

I, SHEMLA FAGAN, SECRETARY OF STATE, and Custodian of the Seal of said State, do hereby certify:

SUGARHOUSE PROPERTIES, LLC

is

Organized

under the laws of The State of Oregon

and is active on the records of the Corporation Division as of the date of this certificate.



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed hereto the Seal of the State of Oregon.

SHEMIA FAGAN, SECRETARY OF STATE 7/26/2022